Electric Provider
Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Xcel Energy

Lamb County Electric
Lamb County Electric
Lyntegar Electric

Natural Gas Provider

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered

04/06/22-05/06/22
03/31/22-04/28/22
03/29/22-04/26/22
03/29/22-04/26/22
03/29/22-04/27/22
04/04/22-05/02/22
04/04/22-05/02/22
04/05/22-05/05/22
03/25/22-04/25/22
04/10/22-05/09/22
03/25/22-04/25/22
04/05/22-05/04/22
03/10/22-04/12/22
04/12/22-05/09/22
03/21/22-04/21/22

Period Covered

03/23/22-04/22/22
04/23/22-05/23/22
03/23/22-04/22/22
04/23/22-05/23/22
03/23/22-04/22/22
04/23/22-05/23/22
03/23/22-04/22/22
03/25/22-04/22/22
04/23/22-05/23/22
03/25/22-04/22/22
04/23/22-05/23/22
03/17/22-04/18/22
04/19/22-05/18/22
03/30/22-04/28/22

May 2022

For Location
Courthouse

County Annex
Maintenance Barn
County Shop
Juvenile Probation
Senior Citizen Center
Extension/CSCD
County Jail

Armory Building
Armory/Street Lights
Women's Building
Mallet

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

Precient #2

For Location
Courthouse
Courthouse

County Shop

County Shop

Senior Citizen Center
Senior Citizen Center
Extension/CSCD
County Jail

County Jail

Mallet

Mallet

Juvenial Probation
Juvenial Probation
Precinct #2

Usage
14040 kWh
9760 kWh
373 kWh

3 kWh

547 kWh
13000 kWh
3880 kWh
23280 kWh
0 kWh

67 kWh
223 kWh
34,280 kWh
6863 kWh
3690 kWh
264 kWh

Usage
284 CCF
302 CCF
2476 CCF
2486 CCF
7042 CCF
7264 CCF
8737 CCF
22054 CCF
22331 CCF
468114 CCF
469118 CCF
6585 CCF
6587 CCF
8800 CCF

Total
S 1,378.56
S 866.06
S 63.86
S 14.23
S 68.19
S 1,339.17
S 561.08
S 1,882.23
S 13.70
S 16.48
S 35.38
S 3,696.31
$ 1,221.57
S 872.56
S 83.54

Total
$172.13
$172.75

282.24
165.34
645.09
361.45
189.13
379.75
412.33
1,457.74
1,084.84
101.30
57.39
94.50
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Garbage Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City of Levelland
City Of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

Water Provider
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Levelland
City of Sundown

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

Period Covered

03/16/22-04/18/22
04/18/22-05/16/22
03/16/22-04/18/22
04/19/22-05/16/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/17/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/16/22-05/17/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/17/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/16/22
04/04/22-05/02/22
03/30/22-04/28/22

Period Covered

03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/16/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/16/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/16/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/17/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/17/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/17/22
03/17/22-04/19/22
04/19/22-05/16/22
04/04/22-05/02/22
03/30/22-04/28/22

May 2022

For Location

ONL

ONL

County Annex

Coumty Annex

Senior Citizen Center
Senior Citizen Center
Extension Service/CSCD
Extension Service/CSCD
County Shop

County Shop

Juvenile Probation
Juvenile Probation
Mallet Event Center & Arena

Precinct #2

For Location Usage
County Annex 4,000
County Annex 4,000
Courthouse 17,000
Courthouse 33,000
Courthouse Lawn 97,000
Courthouse Lawn 162,000
Senior Citizen Center 13,000
Senior Citizen Center 10,000
Extension Service/CSCD 7,000
Extension Service/CSCD 8,000
County Shop 1,000
County Shop 1,000
Juvenile Probation 2,000
Juvenile Probation 1,000
Mallet Event Center & Arena 183,000
Precinct #2 4,246



