HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

May 2022

Electric Provider	Period Covered	For Location	Usage	Total	
Xcel Energy	04/06/22-05/06/22	Courthouse	14040 kWh	\$	1,378.56
Xcel Energy	03/31/22-04/28/22	County Annex	9760 kWh	\$	866.06
Xcel Energy	03/29/22-04/26/22	Maintenance Barn	373 kWh	\$	63.86
Xcel Energy	03/29/22-04/26/22	County Shop	3 kWh	\$	14.23
Xcel Energy	03/29/22-04/27/22	Juvenile Probation	547 kWh	\$	68.19
Xcel Energy	04/04/22-05/02/22	Senior Citizen Center	13000 kWh	\$	1,339.17
Xcel Energy	04/04/22-05/02/22	Extension/CSCD	3880 kWh	\$	561.08
Xcel Energy	04/05/22-05/05/22	County Jail	23280 kWh	\$	1,882.23
Xcel Energy	03/25/22-04/25/22	Armory Building	0 kWh	\$	13.70
Xcel Energy	04/10/22-05/09/22	Armory/Street Lights	67 kWh	\$	16.48
Xcel Energy	03/25/22-04/25/22	Women's Building	223 kWh	\$	35.38
Xcel Energy	04/05/22-05/04/22	Mallet	34,280 kWh	\$	3,696.31
Lamb County Electric	03/10/22-04/12/22	Precinct #3	6863 kWh	\$	1,221.57
Lamb County Electric	04/12/22-05/09/22	Precinct #3	3690 kWh	\$	872.56
Lyntegar Electric	03/21/22-04/21/22	Precient #2	264 kWh	\$	83.54
Natural Gas Provider	Period Covered	For Location	Usage	То	
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22	Courthouse	284 CCF	То	\$172.13
	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22	Courthouse Courthouse	284 CCF 302 CCF		\$172.13 \$172.75
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22	Courthouse Courthouse County Shop	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF	\$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22	Courthouse Courthouse	284 CCF 302 CCF	\$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22	Courthouse Courthouse County Shop	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF	\$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22	Courthouse Courthouse County Shop County Shop	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF	\$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09
Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center Senior Citizen Center	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF 7264 CCF	\$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09 361.45
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center Senior Citizen Center Extension/CSCD	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF 7264 CCF 8737 CCF	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09 361.45 189.13
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 03/25/22-04/22/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center Senior Citizen Center Extension/CSCD County Jail	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF 7264 CCF 8737 CCF 22054 CCF	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09 361.45 189.13 379.75
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 03/25/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center Senior Citizen Center Extension/CSCD County Jail County Jail	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF 7264 CCF 8737 CCF 22054 CCF 22331 CCF	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09 361.45 189.13 379.75 412.33
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/25/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/25/22-04/22/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center Senior Citizen Center Extension/CSCD County Jail County Jail Mallet	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF 7264 CCF 8737 CCF 22054 CCF 22331 CCF	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09 361.45 189.13 379.75 412.33 1,457.74
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 03/25/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/25/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center Senior Citizen Center Extension/CSCD County Jail County Jail Mallet Mallet	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF 7264 CCF 8737 CCF 22054 CCF 22331 CCF 468114 CCF 469118 CCF	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09 361.45 189.13 379.75 412.33 1,457.74 1,084.84
Atmos Energy	03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/23/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/25/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/25/22-04/22/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 04/23/22-05/23/22 03/17/22-04/18/22	Courthouse County Shop County Shop Senior Citizen Center Senior Citizen Center Extension/CSCD County Jail County Jail Mallet Mallet Juvenial Probation	284 CCF 302 CCF 2476 CCF 2486 CCF 7042 CCF 7264 CCF 8737 CCF 22054 CCF 22331 CCF 468114 CCF 469118 CCF	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$172.13 \$172.75 282.24 165.34 645.09 361.45 189.13 379.75 412.33 1,457.74 1,084.84 101.30

HOCKLEY COUNTY UTILITY REPORT

May 2022

		_				
Garbage Provider	Period Covered	For Location	Total			
City of Levelland	03/16/22-04/18/22	ONL		\$	243.72	
City of Levelland	04/18/22-05/16/22	ONL		\$	243.72	
City of Levelland	03/16/22-04/18/22	County Annex		\$	60.68	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/16/22	Coumty Annex		\$	60.68	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Senior Citizen Center		\$	182.04	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/17/22	Senior Citizen Center		\$	182.04	
City Of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Extension Service/CSCD		\$	182.04	
City of Levelland	04/16/22-05/17/22	Extension Service/CSCD		\$	182.04	
City Of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	County Shop		\$	121.36	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/17/22	County Shop		\$	121.36	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Juvenile Probation		\$	60.68	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/16/22	Juvenile Probation		\$	60.68	
City of Levelland	04/04/22-05/02/22	Mallet Event Center & Arena		\$	546.12	
City of Sundown	03/30/22-04/28/22	Precinct #2		\$	70.61	
Water Provider	Period Covered	For Location	Usage	Tot	Total	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	County Annex	4,000	\$	52.67	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/16/22	County Annex	4,000	\$	52.67	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Courthouse	17,000	\$	280.24	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/16/22	Courthouse	33,000	\$	342.00	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Courthouse Lawn	97,000	\$	374.03	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/16/22	Courthouse Lawn	162,000	\$	624.93	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Senior Citizen Center	13,000	\$	91.29	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/17/22	Senior Citizen Center	10,000	\$	131.52	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Extension Service/CSCD	7,000	\$	63.74	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/17/22	Extension Service/CSCD	8,000	\$	68.33	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	County Shop	1,000	\$	19.30	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/17/22	County Shop	1,000	\$	23.03	
City of Levelland	03/17/22-04/19/22	Juvenile Probation	2,000	\$	43.61	
City of Levelland	04/19/22-05/16/22	Juvenile Probation	1,000	\$	39.15	
City of Levelland	04/04/22-05/02/22	Mallet Event Center & Arena	183,000	\$	874.56	
City of Sundown	03/30/22-04/28/22	Precinct #2	4,246	\$	67.76	